
DEVI AHILJA VI SHWAVIDYAIiAYA. IND ORE
/i NOTIFICATION//

Itisbeingherebyrrotifiedtt'"tffiforM'B'A'(FA)Istgiltrdsem'
(Regular/ATKT) is schedule as below:-

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR M.B.A. (F.A.) Ist & IIIrd SEMESTER [Regular/ATKT)
EXAMINATION FEBRUARY - 2025

TIME: 11.Q0 A.M,. TO 02.00 P.M.

Note:
1, No guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order ofquestion papers.
2. Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the Principal of the college/ institution three days

before the commencement of the examination.
3' During the period of examination if any general or local holiday is declared by the state

Govt, even then the examination will be held as per notified programme.
University House
Inodre: 452001

Encl. No. : Exam./Self.Firi:/202+t 8OB
Copy Fonrrarded to:- \J'\

1, Director/Principal, All concern college,
2. Asstt.,Registrar [Conf.), D.A.V.V,, Indore for information & necessarv action.
3. Incharge, IT Centre Net, D.A,VV. Indore
4. D.S.W, D.A.VV.
5, DCDC, D,A.V.V.

6. Incharge, C.V.C. D,A.V.V.

7. Incharge MP 0nline,l.l.P.S., D.A.V.V. Indore
8, Enquiry Section D.A.VV. Indore
9. Incharge, University Press, D.A.VV, Indore

g

D/Shiva Rana/MBA/l / 27 L224 / 50

DATE DAY M.B.A. fF.A.) I SEMESTER M.B.A. (F.A.) III SEMESTER
11.02.2025 Tuesday Indian Financial Svstem
13.02.2025 Thursday Quantitative Technique
14.02.2025 Friday Financial Accounting &

Reporting
15.02.2025 Saturday Human Resource Management
17.02.2025 Monday Managerial Economics
18.02.2025 Tuesday Derivatives & Risk Management
19.02.2025 Wednesday Principles & Practices of

Management
20.02.2025 Thursday Portfolio Management
2r.02.2025 Friday Computer for Manaqers
22.02.2025 Saturday Insurance Management
24.02.2025 Monday Statistical Analvsis
25.02.2025 T[esday International Finance & Accountins
27.02.2025 Thursday Business Mathematics
28.02.2025 Friday Financial Services
01.03.2025 Saturday Business Law
03.03.2025 Monday E-Commerce Technology
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